
First Name Last Name Business Name Location Base Will Travel Email Tel Number
Paul Allan South West Archery Coach Paignton, Devon 2-3 hours from base swarcherycoach@gmail.com 07860 499893

Andrew Arnold Andy's Archery Coaching Leeds 2-3 hours from base thearrowmaster@gmail.com 07879 330945

Keith Burton Keith Burton Middlesex info@bgarchery.org 07774 953523

Jean Clarkson Jean Clarkson Yorkshire

1-2 hours from base

2-3 hours from base jeanclarkson@icloud.com 07772 100678

Kath Fitzpatrick ArcheryCoaches.co.uk Barnsley South Yorkshire Nationwide kath@archerycoaches.co.uk 07590 466907

Sean Gleeson Toxophily Services Castleford Nationwide toxophily_ser_vices_1@hotmail.co.uk 01977 730818

Andy Hood Feathers and Fletchings Archery Norwich Nationwide feathersandfletchings@gmail.com 07789 455150

Nicky Hunt Archery Excellence Telford, Shropshire Nationwide info@archeryexcellence.co.uk 07855 934001

Martin Hutchings MH-archery Bristol Nationwide Courses@MH-archery.uk 07759 300051

Gaynor Hutchison GH Coaching Services Bedford, Bedfordshire 2-3 hours from base gh.coachingservices@gmail.com 07974 404896

Andrew Kelly Moray Archery Elgin, Scotland 1-2 hours from Base Moray.archery@gmail.com 07814 928199

Dave Leader Aim4sport Training Centre Devon Nationwide Dave@aim4sport.com 07501 506347

Nikki Ledwick Nikki Ledwick Bedford 2-3 hours from base Nikki.ledwick@gmail.com 07724 223230

Damien Lennon Archery4U Banbridge, Northern Ireland Nationwide damien.lennon@archerygb.org 07753 637483

Patricia Lovell TL Training Consultancy Kent 2-3 hours from base TL.Trainingconsultancy@gmail.com 07770 235131

Bill MacKay Coach Mackay Ltd Scotland, Northern Counties Nationwide wm.mackay@btinternet.com 07710 470945

Michael Mather MRM Archery Ltd Throughout Scotland 2-3 hours from base info@mrmarchery.co.uk 07711 528966

Sue Matthews Sue Matthews Wells, Somerset 2-3 hours from base info@archerycoaching.co.uk  07507 312454

Peter Minshaw Goldmark Archery Warwickshire 2-3 hours from base Archery@goldmark.plus.com 07899 925050

Mike Philliskirk Mike Philliskirk Wells, Somerset 2-3 hours from base mike@mikephilliskirk.co.uk 07989 399420

David Redding DR Performance Archery Warwickshire 2-3 hours from base davidr.redding@gmail.com 07824 443 983
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Julie Ryan Tank Girl Training Durham Nationwide darthjoolz@gmail.com 07948 002772

Maggie Squires Magic Squares Archery Coaching Leicestershire/Northamptonshire 1-2 hours from base maggiesquires666@gmail.com 07711 008120

Tim Swane Tim Swane Coaching Shrewsbury, Shropshire Nationwide timswane826@btinternet.com 07747 102485

Moira Taylor MRM Archery Ltd Throughout Scotland 2-3 hours from base info@mrmarchery.co.uk 07770 238571

Philip van Buren Archery Leaders Brighton Area / East Sussex Nationwide archeryleaders@gmail.com 07799 660656

Andrew Wilkinson Andy Wilkinson Archery Leeds Nationwide andyrw@gmail.com 07957 605592

Tom Williamson Tom Williamson Church Stretton, Shropshire Nationwide tswilliamson337@gmail.com 01694 722767

John Willson Professional Archery Development Essex and Eastern counties 2-3 hours from base Jlawillson@aol.com  07860 736610

Iain Wilson Arrowsmith Bowman & Fletcher All of Scotland, Cumbria 2-3 hours from base abf.archery@yahoo.com 07711 543136

Helen Woodcock NFP Archery Manchester, Huddersfield Border Nationwide info@nfparchery.com 07763 199421
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